


Diffraction & Vector Mesons Working Group / Program

Thursday, April 28, 2005

Diffraction & Vector Mesons Working Group

Thursday, April 28, 2005

Session 4 - Inclusive Diffraction - Ideas-E (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:20PM
2:45PM

3:00PM
3:15PM

[id] title
[13] ZEUS F2D results
[14] H1 F2D and diffractive charge current results

[15] ZEUS results on rapidity gap events in charged and neutral current
processes at large Q2

[16] Pomeron structure and diffractive parton densities

[17] HERA diffractive structure function data and parton distributions

Page 1

presenter

H. LIM
P. LAYCOCK

L. ADAMCZYK

A. LEVY

P. LAYCOCK



