Diffraction & Vector Mesons Working Group

Thursday, April 28, 2005

Session 4 - Inclusive Diffraction - Ideas-E (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[13] ZEUS F2D results	H. LIM
2:20 PM	[14] H1 F2D and diffractive charge current results	P. LAYCOCK
2:45 PM	[15] ZEUS results on rapidity gap events in charged and neutral current processes at large Q2	L. ADAMCZYK
3:00 PM	[16] Pomeron structure and diffractive parton densities	A. LEVY
3:15 PM	[17] HERA diffractive structure function data and parton distributions	P. LAYCOCK